
M.A. Hindi

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22066418 21020071 PRIYA GENERAL 75.5

2 PG22041112 21570184 DHARMENDRA SINGH OBC 73

3 PG22089408 21570190 GOVIND DAN OBC 66.25

4 PG22087530 21940560 AMIT RAJAWAT GENERAL 65

5 PG22032346 21620039 HARI KRISHNA DANGI SC 64

6 PG22013353 22000731 KANCHAN RAJ OBC 52.75

7 PG22096490 21110058 MONIKA SONI OBC 52.25

8 PG22047570 21110066 KRISHNA MEENA ST 49.25

9 PG22106334 22170041 ANITA KUMARI OBC 40.25

10 PG22015643 21260005 SAROJ OBC 39.5

11 PG22092857 21560009 ARUNENDRA KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 38.75

12 PG22086741 21960133 ARCHANA P M GENERAL 36.25

13 PG22074656 21940346 PANKAJ YADAV OBC 35.5

14 PG22110709 21570012 NEHA MEENA ST 33.75

15 PG22044308 21110055 BAJRANG CHOUDHARY OBC 33

16 PG22029386 22170042 SAROJ KUMARI OBC 32.25

17 PG22082529 21570187 MS DEENA YADAV OBC 28.75

18 PG22106667 21110061 MAMTA MEENA ST 24.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.A. Hindi

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22041112 21570184 DHARMENDRA SINGH OBC 73

2 PG22089408 21570190 GOVIND DAN OBC 66.25

3 PG22013353 22000731 KANCHAN RAJ OBC 52.75

4 PG22096490 21110058 MONIKA SONI OBC 52.25

5 PG22106334 22170041 ANITA KUMARI OBC 40.25

6 PG22015643 21260005 SAROJ OBC 39.5

7 PG22074656 21940346 PANKAJ YADAV OBC 35.5

8 PG22044308 21110055 BAJRANG CHOUDHARY OBC 33

9 PG22029386 22170042 SAROJ KUMARI OBC 32.25

10 PG22082529 21570187 MS DEENA YADAV OBC 28.75

OBC CATEGORY



M.A. Hindi

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22032346 21620039 HARI KRISHNA DANGI SC 64

SC CATEGORY



M.A. Hindi

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22047570 21110066 KRISHNA MEENA ST 49.25

2 PG22110709 21570012 NEHA MEENA ST 33.75

3 PG22106667 21110061 MAMTA MEENA ST 24.5

ST CATEGORY



M.A. Hindi

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22092857 21560009 ARUNENDRA KUMAR PANDEY GENERAL 38.75

EWS CATEGORY


